CENIK

Apartman A
Apartman B
Apartman C

Apartman E

Cela vila:

70 000 - letni sezdna (Cervenec + srpen), Vanoce, Silvestr

Tyden
22 000
20000
18 000

6 000

60 000 - mimosezona

2 noci

10 000

9 000

8 000

2500

3 noci

13 000

12 000

10 500

3 500

4 noci (nebo vikend + svatek)
16 000
14 500
12 500

4 500



